

<b>RFP NO</b>	<b>ONGC/RFP/Crude Oil/KG-DWN-98/2/05</b>		
<b>Amendment No</b>	<b>01</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>03.01.2025</b>
<b>RFP/COSA CI No</b>	<b>Existing Clause</b>	<b>New Clause</b>	<b>Remark</b>
RFP: CI no 8 - Activity Schedule	Start Date for bid submission (Technical Bid and price bid) along with documents under pre-qualification process-06/01/2025 at 09:00 hours	Start Date for bid submission (Technical Bid and price bid) along with documents under pre-qualification process-07/01/2025 at 09:00 hours	Start Date for bid submission changed from 06/01/2025 to 07/01/2025 at 09:00 hours